
Order form for
RETROSPECTIVELY ROLFE

a 29-month calendar featuring photography compiled by Helen D. Gunderson

Number of calendars ordered

$14.95 Price per calendar $14.95

Total amount for calendars

Sales tax rate
No tax on orders delivered outside of Iowa. Iowa residents should indicate the
name of the county in Iowa where the order will be delivered and pay the sales tax
rate of that county, which would be from 5-7 percent. If in doubt, pay 7 percent or
look up the rate for your area on the Internet.   www.idrf.state.ia.us/salestaxlookup

County name:

Total sales tax

Total for postage and handling

Priority Mail
Rate (2 days)

Bound and Printed
Matter Rate (5 days)

1 calendar
2 calendars
3 calendars
4 calendars

$7.50
$10.00
$12.00
$13.00

$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00

Total amount for order

Name*

Mailing address*
via U.S. Postal Service

Email address or 
phone number

Comments: (here or on back of page)

*Required information. It would be helpful if you also included your email address and/or phone number so that we
can communicate with you in a timely fashion if we have a problem filling your order. We use your information only
for processing your order and do not share it with any other individual or group.

Make check payable to Gunder-friend Productions and mail to:

Gunder-friend Productions
P.O. Box 179

Gilbert, Iowa 50105


