Order form for

RETROSPECTIVELY ROLFE

a 29-month calendar featuring photography compiled by Helen D. Gunderson

	Number of cale	ndars ordered	
\$14.95	Price per calendar \$14.95		
	Total amount for calendars		
	Sales tax rate No tax on orders delivered outside of Iowa. Iowa residents should indicate the name of the county in Iowa where the order will be delivered and pay the sales tax rate of that county, which would be from 5-7 percent. If in doubt, pay 7 percent or look up the rate for your area on the Internet. www.idrf.state.ia.us/salestaxlookup		
	County name:		
	Total sales tax		
	Total for postage and handling		
		Priority Mail Rate (2 days)	Bound and Printed Matter Rate (5 days)
	1 calendar 2 calendars 3 calendars 4 calendars	\$7.50 \$10.00 \$12.00 \$13.00	\$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$6.00
	Total amount for order		

Name*		
Mailing address* via U.S. Postal Service		
Email address or phone number		
Comments: (here or on back of page)		

^{*}Required information. It would be helpful if you also included your email address and/or phone number so that we can communicate with you in a timely fashion if we have a problem filling your order. We use your information only for processing your order and do not share it with any other individual or group.

Make check payable to Gunder-friend Productions and mail to:

Gunder-friend Productions P.O. Box 179 Gilbert, Iowa 50105